JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

MEMORANDUM 

To Amanda Kirby 

From: Darren K Indykle t/ 44 1612,16"( 

Value Date: March 18, 2015 

Debit Account # : 

Please wire Three Thousand One Hundred Euros (3,100) from the above account to: 

Receiving Bank Name: Nordea 

Swift Code: NDEASESS 

Receiving !BAN #: 

Beneficiary Name: Johanna Thringer 
Country Stockholm, Sweden